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'WELL RECORD ,

Mail to District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, to which Form C-101 was sent not

I later than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in Rules and Regulations
of the Commission. Submit in QUINTUPLICATE.

AREA 640 ACRES

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

ASSOCIATEDq%hmﬁiyg.&?ng)ENEWMEXI("O ,-INC, VIGLL

Well No........... ) I ,in..NW....% of....SE...Y%, of Sec.....14. , T...12.N L R..O6E ... , NMPM.
Wildcat. Pool, Sandoval County.

Well is..........1.980 feet from........South line and............ 2015 feet from......... East Tine

of Section............ 14 . If State Land the Oil and Gas Lease No. i;...Eee..Land A :

Drilling Commenced...... Augxist.l&th ............................ , 19.51.... Drilling was Completed..... August 21 ,19_.94.

Name of Drilling Contractor....Van.R...Turner.,..Drilling. -Co.

\

Address........ 2101 Second Street, N.W... Albugquerque, New Mexico

Elevation above sea level at Top of Tubing Head "The information given is to be

, 19

OIL SANDS OR ZONES

kept confidential until

No. 1, from None to No. 4, from...INODE. ... to
No. 2, from None to No. 5, from....None L —
: No. 3, from........... Nane.. to No. 6, from None . to :
f;: v ' ) IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
,L' ~*  Include dsta on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
]
No. 1, from ABE e to 190 feet
No. 2, from....... 655 to 660 feet.
No. 3, from.........cccceeeeee. 84T .o, U 1 T 867 ioafeet. .. -
. No. 4, from 811 : to 885 L e N i
CASING RECORD . 4 : -
WEIGHT NEW OR _ KIND OF CUT AND - ‘
sIZE PER FOOT USED AMOUNT SHOE PULLED FROM PERFORATIONS PURPOSE
g 28 used | 617'8" _2 - cut off water
ALl 19 ‘new '871'9'" | steel . - cut off water
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD . R
BIZE OF | SIZE OF WHERE NO. BACKS -~ METHOD MUD AMOUNT OF R
HOLE CASING . .  BET OF CEMENT _USED GRAVITY _MUD USED L
10" | 85/8" 617 - 65 - ?-set by Eddleman >
_1-1/2'165/8'"] - 874 - _60 circulated out - . S-S L
-‘A. Py Y I . e e . - N o - -\
- - ' imoonnor'mnvcno' )N AND STIMULATION - - - -- T
~ — - X -~ — “ .
_ ... (Record the Process used, No. of Qu. or Gals. used, {nterval treated or shot.) <
~ s . .None Coe e - . -. . o i o [ -~
’ St .o o o L & i o

Result of Prodﬁctibn Stimulation...

3
[T S )

.Depth Cleaned Out




BRBOORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

Hdﬁumoraheupednlmadﬁ:&nwmmmgmumwaheetmdmhm»

TOOLS USED
Rotary #ools were used from.......960.2% feet to.......... 1201......... fect, and from feet to feet,
Cable tools were used from............ LV L feet to 962 feet, and from £EOt 00 ooocceeeecerieasireees feet.
PRODUOTION '
Put to Producing. No. , 19
OIL WELL: The production during the first 24 hours was. barrels of liquid of which.....ccocoieei 9% was
was oil; % was emulsion; % water; and % was sediment. A.P.1,
Gravity
GAS WELL: The production during the first 24 hOUrs Was........ooooirrooomso. M.C.F. plus ' ' ...barrels of
liquid Hydrocarbon. Shut in Pressuic....cocninnnnne.n. Ibs.

Length of Time Shut in

PLEASE INDICATE BELOW FORMATION TOPS (IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE):

Southeastern New Mexico ° Northwestern New Mexico
T. Anhy I'. Devonian T. Ojo Alamo...
T. Salt T. Silurian T. Kirtland-Fruitland.
B. Salt .T. Montoya. - : ‘T. Farmington........ o
T. Yates "T. Simpson e * 'T. " Pictured Cliffs
T. 7 Rivers T. McKee T. Menefee
T. Queen T. Ellenburger T. Point Lookout
“T. Grayburg. T. Gr. Wash T. MAaDCOS..oicieee e e eaneensneesanae
T. San Andres T. Granite T. Dakota
T. Glorieta T... T. Morrison
T. Drinkard T. . T. Penn
T. Tubbs T. T.
T. Abo T. T.
b WD Y Y YOOV T. T.
T. Miss.............. T. T. e
FORMATION RECORD
From To TEC;::'“ Formation ' From To Til:‘i%;et“ ‘Formation
0 3 3 Surfact Soil 655 | 660 5 Sandy Lime
3 40 37 Gypsum and Gravel 660 661 1 Hard Lime
40 55 5 Brown Clay 661 668 7 Blue Shale
55 120 65 Lime ' 668 6711 3 Red Rock
120 | 278 158 Red Rock . 671 676 5 Lime ,
278 | 283 | 5 Hard Lime ' 676 690 | 14 Blue Shale
283 295 12 Red Shale 690 705 15 ~Red Shale
295 | 308 | 13 Blue Shale 705 | 826 | 121| Blue Shale
308 | 323 | 15 Red Shale 826 | 847 21| Hard Sandy Lime
323 | 331 8 Hard Sandy Lime 847 | 867 20 Hard Grey Sandstone
331 333 2 Red Shale 867 .| 871 4 Very Hard Fine Gray %%8&;
333 | 342 9 Gray Lime 871 874 3 Blue and Brown Shale
342 | 363 21 Red Rock 874 877 3 Hard Grey Sandstone
363 | 446 83 Red Shale 8717 885 8 White Sand
446 | 470 24 Sandy Shale | | 885 | 905 20 Blue Shale
470 | 525 | 55 Red Shale .. 1905 | 926 | 21| Blue and Brown Shale
525 | 530 | 5 | - Blue Shale 926 | 943 | 17| Hard Sandy Lime
530 54% i 15 Green Shale 1 943 955 12 Sand and Limestone
TTTTB45 | 548 | 3 | Blue Shale . ' - 955 962 7| Shale B
548 | 591 | 43 Sandy Lime 962 |1056 9 Caving
591 | 593 2 Blue Shale 1056 |1115 59| Sand and Limestone
593 | 635 | 42 | Sandand Shals: 1115 [R137| 22| Sand and Limestone. ... - -
635 | 655 1| _2p Lime 113711140 3 Sand-and-limestone— ..
e L e e Thickness - s < . e e st wieia v i e
From To in feet Formation
1130 Sand and LLimestone
1140 1180 40 Sand and Limestone

1195 1201 6 Red Clay



